
9-Nordic-Walking 7,5 km  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 787 Weber, Josef LT.STERNBERG-LINZ/RHEIN M 6552 1 5 0 : 3 7 , 5 
2 776 Peter, Ronald HLG 98 Wuppertal M 5560 1 5 1 : 3 5 , 1 
3 786 Warnecke, Ulla Marathon Dinslaken W 5559 1 5 2 : 5 2 , 3 
4 773 Martin, Johannes AS Neukirchen-Vluyn M 6054 1 5 2 : 5 2 , 6 
5 779 Schlagheck, Wolfgang M 6054 2 5 3 : 3 4 , 8 
6 792 Lohmann, Yvonne - W 4076 1 5 4 : 3 8 , 5 
7 774 Meßling, Gerda W 4074 2 5 5 : 0 2 , 7 
8 772 Maninger Imping, Dorothea W 4076 3 5 5 : 0 2 , 9 
9 764 Eickhoff, Janine W 4074 4 5 5 : 2 6 , 1 

10 765 Faassen, David Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 M 5063 1 5 5 : 5 0 , 2 
11 771 Kutzner, Jutta W 4076 5 5 7 : 3 6 , 9 
12 784 Virks, Guenter kein Verein M 7539 1 5 7 : 4 9 , 4 
13 797 Becker, Karl Schptzenverein Welmerink M 6551 2 5 7 : 5 1 , 5 
14 781 Staat, Stefan M 5558 2 5 7 : 5 7 , 9 
15 763 Borcherdt-Winzen, Corinna Nordic-Walking-Company W 5063 1 5 9 : 1 2 , 0 
16 780 Staat, Gertrud SW Hotwick W 5559 2 5 9 : 1 2 , 7 
17 762 Berntsen-Nieuwenhuis, Monika W 4571 1 5 9 : 3 6 , 7 
18 777 Puttkammer-Hoffmann, Beatrix W 4568 2 5 9 : 3 7 , 1 
19 793 Fotiadis, Sawwas Breitensport Gelsenkirchen W 6056 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 , 3 
20 790 Smerz, Michael AS Neukirchen-Vluyn M 5067 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 , 6 
21 783 Thomas, Nicole W 4571 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 2 , 9 
22 788 Wilkes, Sabine W 4571 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 , 2 
23 761 Becherer, Sabine Nordic-Walking-Company W 5065 2 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 5 
24 769 Klinkhammer, Karl-Heinz IG Alleine M 7047 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 , 1 
25 760 Basten, Anja W 4074 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 , 5 
26 795 Klenner, Wilfried LG Rosendahl M 6055 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 6 
27 775 Mört, Silke W 4569 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 4 , 9 
28 799 Jöster, Maria - W 5558 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 2 , 8 
29 782 Tenhumberg, Irene VFL Ramsdorf W 5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 , 6 
30 798 Brink-Veggeler, Hannelore - W 5561 4 1 : 0 8 : 4 1 , 7 
31 791 Kümmel, Meike Breitensport GE W 5562 5 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 , 1 
32 789 Bieroth, Eva Boulegruppe TuS Velen W 6548 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 , 4 
33 766 Faassen, Gabriele Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 e W 5561 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 , 9 
34 796 Felsner, Michaela - W 4077 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 4 , 4 
35 800 Krena, Ellen - W 5559 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 5 , 4 
36 794 Storks, Beate VFL Ramsdorf W 5065 4 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 , 2 
37 767 Hesterberg, Elke LTG W 6551 2 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 , 0 
38 778 Resing, Maria ohne W 5063 5 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 , 4 
39 785 Volkmer, Christa ohne W 6550 3 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 , 9 

9-Nordic-Walking 7,5 km  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 787 Weber, Josef LT.STERNBERG-LINZ/RHEIN M 6552 1 5 0 : 3 7 , 5 
2 776 Peter, Ronald HLG 98 Wuppertal M 5560 1 5 1 : 3 5 , 1 
3 773 Martin, Johannes AS Neukirchen-Vluyn M 6054 1 5 2 : 5 2 , 6 
4 779 Schlagheck, Wolfgang M 6054 2 5 3 : 3 4 , 8 
5 765 Faassen, David Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 M 5063 1 5 5 : 5 0 , 2 
6 784 Virks, Guenter kein Verein M 7539 1 5 7 : 4 9 , 4 
7 797 Becker, Karl Schptzenverein Welmerink M 6551 2 5 7 : 5 1 , 5 
8 781 Staat, Stefan M 5558 2 5 7 : 5 7 , 9 
9 790 Smerz, Michael AS Neukirchen-Vluyn M 5067 2 1 : 0 0 : 1 5 , 6 

10 769 Klinkhammer, Karl-Heinz IG Alleine M 7047 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 0 , 1 
11 795 Klenner, Wilfried LG Rosendahl M 6055 3 1 : 0 5 : 0 9 , 6 
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9-Nordic-Walking 7,5 km  am  17.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 786 Warnecke, Ulla Marathon Dinslaken W 5559 1 5 2 : 5 2 , 3 
2 792 Lohmann, Yvonne - W 4076 1 5 4 : 3 8 , 5 
3 774 Meßling, Gerda W 4074 2 5 5 : 0 2 , 7 
4 772 Maninger Imping, Dorothea W 4076 3 5 5 : 0 2 , 9 
5 764 Eickhoff, Janine W 4074 4 5 5 : 2 6 , 1 
6 771 Kutzner, Jutta W 4076 5 5 7 : 3 6 , 9 
7 763 Borcherdt-Winzen, Corinna Nordic-Walking-Company W 5063 1 5 9 : 1 2 , 0 
8 780 Staat, Gertrud SW Hotwick W 5559 2 5 9 : 1 2 , 7 
9 762 Berntsen-Nieuwenhuis, Monika W 4571 1 5 9 : 3 6 , 7 

10 777 Puttkammer-Hoffmann, Beatrix W 4568 2 5 9 : 3 7 , 1 
11 793 Fotiadis, Sawwas Breitensport Gelsenkirchen W 6056 1 1 : 0 0 : 1 0 , 3 
12 783 Thomas, Nicole W 4571 3 1 : 0 0 : 3 2 , 9 
13 788 Wilkes, Sabine W 4571 4 1 : 0 0 : 3 3 , 2 
14 761 Becherer, Sabine Nordic-Walking-Company W 5065 2 1 : 0 1 : 0 5 , 5 
15 760 Basten, Anja W 4074 6 1 : 0 3 : 5 9 , 5 
16 775 Mört, Silke W 4569 5 1 : 0 5 : 4 4 , 9 
17 799 Jöster, Maria - W 5558 3 1 : 0 6 : 4 2 , 8 
18 782 Tenhumberg, Irene VFL Ramsdorf W 5066 3 1 : 0 7 : 5 1 , 6 
19 798 Brink-Veggeler, Hannelore - W 5561 4 1 : 0 8 : 4 1 , 7 
20 791 Kümmel, Meike Breitensport GE W 5562 5 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 , 1 
21 789 Bieroth, Eva Boulegruppe TuS Velen W 6548 1 1 : 0 8 : 4 3 , 4 
22 766 Faassen, Gabriele Lenneper Turngemeinde 1860 e W 5561 6 1 : 0 8 : 5 6 , 9 
23 796 Felsner, Michaela - W 4077 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 4 , 4 
24 800 Krena, Ellen - W 5559 7 1 : 0 9 : 0 5 , 4 
25 794 Storks, Beate VFL Ramsdorf W 5065 4 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 , 2 
26 767 Hesterberg, Elke LTG W 6551 2 1 : 1 2 : 2 7 , 0 
27 778 Resing, Maria ohne W 5063 5 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 , 4 
28 785 Volkmer, Christa ohne W 6550 3 1 : 1 5 : 3 7 , 9 
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